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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 3.liga - 7. kolo

Meno hraéa

Palo Orolin
FrantiSek Lompart
Martin Vasi¢ak
Jaroslav Kascak

Vladimir Bobovsky
Jéan Matejbus
Stano Jacak
Juraj Gancarcik
Jana lleninova
Juraj Kas¢ak
Lukas Karnis

Stano Lukaé
Katarina Korenkova

Peter Slosar
Peter Helebrandt
Karol Elias
Draho Vojcek
Lucia Rusnakova
Gejza Skokan
Pavol Slosar
Stefan Rusnak
Jozef Pisar¢ik
Kristina EliaSova
Martin Kuruc
Renata Brajerova
Richard Sofranko
Katarina Holcova
Maéria EliaSova
Monika Lihajova
Karolina EliaSova
Eva Sterbakova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Cin-Cin

Bella Ciao
Whirlpool

Hagy

Bella Ciao

Scame

Whirlpool

Doktori

Doktori

Hagy

Team rallye Poprad
Hagy

Doktori

Scame

Bella Ciao

Team rallye Poprad
Whirlpool

Cin-Cin

Cin-Cin

Scame

Hagy

Scame

Team rallye Poprad
Whirlpool

No Name

Doktori

Doktori

Team rallye Poprad
No Name

Team rallye Poprad
No Name

Hry
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Kolky
1260
1200

830
796
1106
942
915
454
748
890
738
728
726
869
1011
569
564
968
961
406
673
802
658
778
856
475
475
354
811
421
677

Body
7.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
2.0
2.0
2.0
4.0
2.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
2.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
2.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
3.0
0.0

Priemer
180.0000
171.4286
166.0000
159.2000
158.0000
157.0000
152.5000
151.3333
149.6000
148.3333
147.6000
145.6000
145.2000
144.8333
144.4286
142.2500
141.0000
138.2857
137.2857
135.3333
134.6000
133.6667
131.6000
129.6667
122.2857
118.7500
118.7500
118.0000
115.8571
105.2500

96.7143
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